Long Distance Carrier Options

Business Service Contact Phone

Numbers

Residential Service Contract Phone

Number

GTC BROADBAND

GTC BROADBAND

EXCEL COMM

EXCEL/CGY

GLOBAL CROSSINGS

MCI

MCI

MCI

MCl WORLDCOM
QWEST/LCI

SBC LONG DISTANCE
SPRINT

TELCO COMM/RTI

TELCO COMM/TDG
TELCO COMMUNICATION/USY
VERIZON LONG DISTANCE

1-417-472-6211
1-417-325-6211
1-800-209-8133
1-800-209-8133
1-800-783-2020
1-800-749-9600
1-800-787-3333
1-800-888-0800
1-800-864-4060
1-800-860-1020
1-877-366-3200
1-800-877-4020
1-800-875-9235
1-800-787-3333
1-800-875-9235
1-800-343-2092

1-417-472-6211
1-417-325-6211
1-800-875-9235
1-800-875-9235
1-800-482-4848
1-800-444-3333
1-800-787-3333
1-800-950-5555
1-800-864-4060
1-800-860-1020
1-877-366-3200
1-800-877-4500
1-800-875-9235
1-800-787-3333
1-800-875-9235
1-800-343-2092
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